PORTABLE GENERATOR BIDS
Vendor
LEETE (Santa Rosa)
COLORADO STANDBY

GENERATOR SOURCE (Colorado)

COLORADO STANDBY

LEETE

SIZE

100KW / 125kVA

100KW / 125kVA

100KW / 125kVA

61.6KW / 70kVA

120KW / 150kVA

MODEL No.

SDG125S-8E1

DGK125FP

SDG125S-8E1

DGK70F

SDG150S-8E1

GRAND TOTAL
PRICE (ea)

88,759.20
93,198.05

98,875.00

59,909.85

104,931.00

BRAND

Airman

Shindaiwa

Airman

Shindaiwa

Airman

QTY Avail

The price includes formal on-site commissioning and training
Price includes remote training only

Price includes remote training only

Price includes remote training only

The price includes formal on-site commissioning and training



