## PORTABLE GENERATOR BIDS

Vendor	SIZE	MODEL No.	GRAND TOTAL PRICE (ea)	BRAND	QTY Avail	
LEETE (Santa Rosa)	100KW / 125kVA	SDG125S-8E1	88,759.20	Airman	2	The price includes formal on-site commissioning and training
COLORADO STANDBY	100KW / 125kVA	DGK125FP	93,198.05	Shindaiwa	2	Price includes remote training only
GENERATOR SOURCE (Colorado)	100KW / 125kVA	SDG125S-8E1	98,875.00	Airman	1	Price includes remote training only
COLORADO STANDBY	61.6KW / 70kVA	DGK70F	59,909.85	Shindaiwa	2	Price includes remote training only
LEETE	120KW / 150kVA	SDG150S-8E1	104,931.00	Airman	2	The price includes formal on-site commissioning and training